Garden Plant

Chart

" AR

Crop

Beans (bush)
Beans (pole)
Beets

Bell peppers

Bok choy
Broccoli
Brussels sprouts
Cabbage
Carrots
Cauliflower
Collards
Cucumbers
Garlic

Kohlrabi
Lettuce (head)
Lettuce (leaf)
Mustard greens
Onions
Potatoes
Radishes
Spinach

Squash

Sugar shap peas
Swiss chard
Tomatoes
Turnip greens

Turnips

Recommended
planting date

Number of
days until
emerging
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5-10
7-10
Transplant
3-10
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b-9
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b-8
3-8
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14-28
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Planting
depth

linch
2 inches
2inch
Transplant
'l+inch
Transplant
l+inch
'l inch
4 inch
Transplant
2inch
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'+ inch
2inch
linch
4 inches
2inch
2inch
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Transplant
2inch

II2 inch

Number
of days to
harvest

45-60
50-70
55-70
110-120
45-50
00-80
120-150
60-120
70-80
00-100
45-80
50-70
100-200
50-75
45-90
45-60
30-50
80-120
70-90
25-40
40-60
45-90
00-100
45-80
00-80
30-60
30-60

See page 20 for sources of planting date recommendations for your area.
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